07 May 2022 Saturday

44th Race Starts At:21:37
Prize 1.)57.960 $
Silk Result Horse Name
1 RIVER DOG(1)

2 TWELTH MAN(2)

3 UNBRIDLED BOMBER(7)

AMERICAN
GENTLEMAN(@)

5 PATIENT CAPITAL(3)
6 TRAPPEZOID(6)

7 REBEL EMPIRE(S)

Race Result

2.) 18400 $
Age Sire Dam
4yoch TWIRLINGCANDY - STERUNG o

h FOREST >
Syobh SUPER SAVER - INCLUDE MEOUT 56,5
iyo N UPSTART - UNBRIDLEDEXPLOSION 545

ﬁy" ch' AMERICAN PHAROAH - MAKISON 56
3yobc PRACTICALJOKE-BLINDPOOL 54,5
YO I RAPPE SHOT - MAZUCAMBERA 54,5
3 YOCh G KINGDOM - REBEL LADY 545

Condition

Weight

KENDRICK
CARMOUCHE

JAVIER CASTELLANO
DYLAN DAVIS
JOSE LEZCANO

TREVOR MCCARTHY

JOSE ANTONIO
GOMEZ

JUNIOR ALVARADO

Pick(1) 2,75 b, Quinella(1/2) :10,40 £, Exacta(1/2) :13,75 , 3rd double(8/1) 9,35 ©

kg,
3)9.200 $
Jockey Owner
ROBERT G. HAHN KELLY J. BREEN
JAY EM ESSSTABLE MICHELLE NEVIN

POTASH, EDWARD C., Y JAMEST. RYERSON

RODRIGUEZ, GUSTAVO GUSTAVO
A RODRIGUEZ

KLARAVICH STABLES, I CHAD C. BROWN
HEEHAW RACING PETER R. WALDER

SAPP, RONALD, E. ROBERT P. KLESARIS

Belmont Park ABD Racecourse

1400 Dirt

4)6440'%

Trainer Time
2,75
6,95
10,20
3,20
6,10
4,40

7,90

Win PSF St Margin
19.38(2) 1
12.95(5) 2
6.58(6) 7
2239(1) 4
17.23) 3

15.72(4) 6

5787 5

Late
Start

81

88

58

86

87

95

74

RT



